DocuSign Envelope ID: 40D577E0-0911-4AED-BC8D-94E5B9DD64B3

KRAUS-ANDERSONg
Construction Company

Change Order Request

Project: 1923025-02 COR# 246.00
La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation
400 La Crosse Street Date: 7/20/2021

La Crosse, WI 54601

To: Owner City of La Crosse From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company
400 La Crosse Street 151 East Wilson Street, Suite 100
La Crosse, WI 54601 Madison, WI 53703

PCO # 365 - South Metal Panel Trim

Item # Description Vendor Amount
1 South Metal Panel Trim Winona Heating & Ventilating Company, Inc. $1,037.00
3 South Metal Panel Trim H.J. Martin & Sons, Inc. ($1,037.00)
Total For Change Order $0.00
Approved By: City of La Crosse Signed: Date:
DocuSigned by:
. . 7/20/2021 8:37 PM CD
Submitted By:  Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Signed:[ﬁ%m Linomeicr Date: /20/ |
6867371012384A6...

DocuSigned by:

Accepted By: 1 & S Group, Inc. Signed Lﬂb\M'VL blu/S Da

B2D92ADEC16949C...

¢ 7/23/2021 | 5:11 AM CD
e:




DocuSign Envelope ID: 40D577E0-0911-4AED-BC8D-94E5B9DD64B3

374 East 2nd Street
PO Box 77

Winendg, MN 55987
Tel: 507-452-2064
Fax: 507-452-6320

LIV

WINONA HEATING & VENTILATING

PROPOSED

CHANGED ORDER

Please Respond By: July 23, 2021

Signature:

Print Name:

Date Of Acceptance:

No.20 Page:1
To: \Weston Gumbert Date: 7/20/2021 Job# 415620
KRAUS ANDERSON Job Name / Location:
o EAST WILSON STREET LA CROSSE CENTER
300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA
MADISCING Yol 64703 LACROSSE, WI 54601
Phone: FAX: Phone: (608) FAX: (608)
GC Proj #: SubContractor Project #: Cust Job #:
\WHV would like to propose labor and material for the following: Larger trim for south side.
Item Qty Unit Price Amount
MATERIALS 1.00 943.00 943.00
10% PROFIT 1.00 94.00 94.00
Subtotal Amount: 1,037.00
Overhead: 0.00
Total Amount: 1,037.00

Signature: /{W‘t«;\, AW

Print Name: ,/(E/I/L"i’\

L

Date Of Acceptance: 7/'/ ézD// e )




		2021-07-23T03:11:09-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




